Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS
=3 =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep 11.10 11.12 11.28 11.40 11.42 11.55 12.10 12.12
Hackney Downs .. 11.18 . .. 11.48 .. .. 12.18 ..
Stratford © 11.00 11.16 11.30 11.46 12.00 12.16
Lea Bridge 11.06 .. .. 11.22 .. 11.36 .. .. 11.52 .. 12.06 .. .. 12.22
Tottenham Hale © 11.13 11.22 11.25 | 11.26 | 11.40 1143 | 11.52 11.55 | 11.56 | 12.07 12.12 12.22 12.25 | 12.26

Arr | 11.15 11.28 11.58 | 12s10 12.14 12s27 | 12.28
Northumberland Park 15 1 1415 11.28 11.59 12.15 12.30
Meridian Water Station .. 11.31 . 12.02 .. 12.33
Ponders End 11.29 11.59 12.32
Brimsdown . 11.32 12.02 . 12.35
Enfield Lock 11.21 11.34 R 12.04 12.21 12.37
Waltham Cross . 11.37 .. 11.50 12.07 . . 12.40
Cheshunt 11.25 11.39 11.48 11.52 12.09 12.18 12.25 12.42

Arr | 11.30 11.45 1153 | .... | 11.58 12.15 1223 | .... | 12.30 12.48
Broxbourne Dep | 11.34 11.53 | 12.00 | 11.58 12.23 | 12.30 | 12.34
Rye House 12.08 12.38
St. Margaret's 12.16 12.46
Ware 12.24 12.54
Hertford East Arr .. .. . 12.35 .. 13.05 .. ..
Roydon 11.39 “ 11.57 “ 12.39 “

Arr | 11.43 11.38 | 11.43 12.01 12.04 | 12.08 | 12.04 12.29 12.43 12.38 | 12.43
Harlow Town

Dep | 11.43 11.38 | 11.43 12.01 12.13 | 12.08 | 12.13 12.29 12.43 12.38 | 12.43
Harlow Mill L 11.46 12.04 L .. L 12.46
Sawbridgeworth ... | 1149 12.08 oo | 1219 R ... | 1249
Bishops Stortford Arr 11.47 | 11.56 12.14 12.17 | 12.26 12.38 12.47 | 12.56
Bishops Stortford Dep 11.48 12.14 12.18 12.39 12.48
Stansted Mountfitchet 11.53 12.18 . 12.53
Stansted Airport « Arr R 12.00 12.27 R 13.00
Stansted Airport « Dep 11.48 .. 12.48
Elsenham 12.22
Newport (Essex) .. 12.27 .. ..
Audley End 12.02 12.30 12.51 13.02
Great Chesterford . 12.35 . .
Whittlesford 12.10 12.40 12.58 13.10
Shelford . 12.44 . .
Cambridge Arr 12.19 12.51 13.08 13.19
Cambridge Dep 12.20 12.53 13.13 13.20
Cambridge North Arr 12.24 12.58 13.18 13.24

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 1 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 =3 =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 12.25 12.40 12.42 12.55 13.07 13.10 13.25 13.37 13.40
Hackney Downs .. 12.48 .. .. 13.16 .. .. 13.46
Stratford © 12.30 12.46 13.00 13.16 13.30
Lea Bridge .. 12.36 .. .. 12.52 .. 13.06 .. .. 13.22 .. 13.36 .. ..
Tottenham Hale © 12.37 1242 | 12.52 12.55 | 12.56 | 13.07 13.12 13.19 13.23 | 13.26 | 13.37 1342 | 13.49 13.53

Arr | 12s40 12s44 12s57 | 12.58 | 13s09 13.14 13.26 | 13.28 | 13s39 13s44 13s56
Northumberland Park |, 13.00 13.16 13.28 | 13.30
Meridian Water Station .. 13.03 .. 13.33 .
Ponders End 13.02 13.32 14.02
Brimsdown 13.05 . 13.35 14.05
Enfield Lock R 13.07 13.21 13.37 R 14.07
Waltham Cross . 12.52 13.10 .. . 13.40 . 13.52 14.10
Cheshunt 12.48 12.55 13.12 13.18 13.25 13.42 13.48 13.55 14.12

Arr | 1253 | .... | 13.01 13.18 1323 | .... | 13.31 13.48 1353 | .... | 14.01 14.18
Broxbourne Dep | 12.53 | 13.00 | 13.05 13.23 | 13.30 | 13.34 1353 | 14.00 | 14.05
Rye House 13.08 13.38 14.08
St. Margaret's 13.16 13.46 14.16
Ware 13.24 13.54 14.24
Hertford East Arr . 13.35 .. 14.05 .. .. .. 14.35 ..
Roydon 12.57 “ 13.39 “ 13.57 “

Arr | 13.01 13.12 | 13.08 | 13.12 13.29 13.43 13.38 | 13.43 14.01 14.12 | 14.08 | 14.12
Harlow Town Dep | 13.01 13.13 | 13.08 | 13.13 13.29 13.43 13.38 | 13.43 14.01 14.13 | 14.08 | 14.13
Harlow Mill 13.04 > .. > 13.46 14.04 > ..
Sawbridgeworth 13.08 ... | 1319 R ... | 1349 14.08 oo | 1419
Bishops Stortford Arr | 13.14 13.17 | 13.26 13.38 13.47 | 13.56 14.14 14.17 | 14.26
Bishops Stortford Dep | 13.14 13.18 13.39 13.48 14.14 14.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 13.18 . 13.53 14.18 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 13.27 R 14.00 14.27
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 13.48 ..
Elsenham 13.22 14.22
Newport (Essex) 13.27 .. .. 14.27
Audley End 13.30 13.51 14.02 14.30
Great Chesterford 13.35 . . 14.35
Whittlesford 13.40 13.58 14.10 14.40
Shelford 13.44 .. .. 14.44
Cambridge Arr 13.51 14.08 14.19 14.51
Cambridge Dep | 13.53 14.13 14.20 14.53
Cambridge North Arr 13.58 14.19 14.24 14.58

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 2 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep 13.55 14.07 14.10 14.25 14.37 14.40 14.58 15.10
Hackney Downs .. .. 14.16 .. .. 14.46 .. ..
Stratford © 13.46 14.00 14.16 14.30 14.46 15.00
Lea Bridge 13.52 .. 14.06 .. .. 14.22 .. 14.36 .. .. 14.52 .. 15.06 ..
Tottenham Hale © 13.56 | 14.07 14.12 14.19 14.23 | 14.26 | 14.37 14.42 | 14.49 14.53 | 14.56 | 15.10 15.13 15.22

Arr | 13.58 | 14s09 14.14 14s26 | 14.28 | 14s39 14s44 14s56 | 14.58 15.15
Northumberland Park 15 1 14 00 14.16 14.30 15.00 15.15
Meridian Water Station 14.03 .. 14.33 .. 15.03
Ponders End 14.32 15.02
Brimsdown . 14.35 15.05 .
Enfield Lock 14.21 14.37 R 15.07 15.21
Waltham Cross . . 14.40 . 14.52 15.10 . .
Cheshunt 14.18 14.25 14.42 14.48 14.55 15.12 15.18 15.25

Arr 1423 | .... | 1431 14.48 1453 | .... | 15.01 15.18 15623 | .... | 15.30
Broxbourne Dep 1423 | 14.30 | 14.34 1453 | 15.00 | 15.05 15.23 | 15.30 | 15.34
Rye House 14.38 15.08 15.38
St. Margaret's 14.46 15.16 15.46
Ware 14.54 15.24 15.54
Hertford East Arr 15.05 .. .. .. 15.35 .. 16.05 ..
Roydon 14.39 “ 14.57 “ 15.39

Arr 14.29 14.43 14.38 | 14.43 15.01 15.12 | 15.08 | 15.12 15.29 15.43 15.38
Harlow Town

Dep 14.29 14.43 14.38 | 14.43 15.01 15.13 | 15.08 | 15.13 15.29 15.43 15.38
Harlow Mill L 14.46 15.04 L .. [HEN
Sawbridgeworth R R 14.49 15.08 R 15.19 R R
Bishops Stortford Arr 14.38 14.47 | 14.56 15.14 15.17 | 15.26 15.38 15.47
Bishops Stortford Dep 14.39 14.48 15.14 15.18 15.39 15.48
Stansted Mountfitchet 14.53 15.18 . 15.53
Stansted Airport « Arr R 15.00 15.27 R 16.00
Stansted Airport « Dep 14.48 .. 15.48
Elsenham 15.22
Newport (Essex) .. .. 15.27 .. ..
Audley End 14.51 15.02 15.30 15.51 16.02
Great Chesterford . . 15.35 . .
Whittlesford 14.58 15.10 15.40 15.58 16.10
Shelford . . 15.44 . .
Cambridge Arr 15.08 15.19 15.51 16.08 16.19
Cambridge Dep 15.13 15.20 15.53 16.13 16.20
Cambridge North Arr 15.18 15.24 15.58 16.19 16.24

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 3 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 =3 =3
London Liverpool Street  |Dep 15.12 15.28 15.40 15.42 15.58 16.10 16.12 16.25
Hackney Downs 15.18 .. .. 15.48 .. .. 16.18 .. ..
Stratford © 15.16 15.30 15.46 16.00 16.16 16.30
Lea Bridge .. 15.22 .. 15.36 .. .. 15.52 .. 16.06 .. .. 16.22 .. 16.36
Tottenham Hale © 15.25 | 15.26 | 15.40 15.43 | 15.52 15.55 | 15.56 | 16.10 16.13 16.22 16.25 | 16.26 | 16.37 16.42
Arr 15.28 15.58 16.15 16.28 .. ..
Northumberland Park |, 15.28 15.58 16.15 16.28 | 16u40 16u46
Meridian Water Station . 15.31 .. 16.01 .. 16.31
Ponders End 15.29 15.59 16.29
Brimsdown 15.32 16.02 . 16.32
Enfield Lock 15.34 R 16.04 16.21 16.34 R
Waltham Cross 15.37 . 15.50 16.07 . . 16.37 . 16.52
Cheshunt 15.39 15.48 15.52 16.09 16.18 16.25 16.39 16.47 16.55
Arr 15.45 15653 | .... | 15.58 16.15 16.23 | .... | 16.30 16.45 1653 | .... | 17.01
Broxbourne Dep 1553 | 16.00 | 15.58 16.23 | 16.30 | 16.34 16.53 | 17.00 | 17.05
Rye House 16.08 16.38 17.08
St. Margaret's 16.16 16.46 17.16
Ware 16.24 16.54 17.24
Hertford East Arr . .. 16.35 .. 17.05 .. .. .. 17.35
Roydon “ 15.57 “ 16.39 “ 16.57
Arr | 15.43 16.01 16.04 | 16.08 | 16.04 16.29 16.43 16.38 | 16.43 17.01 17.12
Harlow Town
Dep | 15.43 16.01 16.13 | 16.08 | 16.13 16.29 16.43 16.38 | 16.43 17.01 17.13
Harlow Mill 15.46 16.04 L .. L 16.46 17.04 [HEN
Sawbridgeworth 15.49 16.08 ... | 16.19 R ... | 16.49 17.08
Bishops Stortford Arr | 15.56 16.14 16.17 | 16.26 16.38 16.47 | 16.56 17.14
Bishops Stortford Dep 16.14 16.18 16.39 16.48 17.14
Stansted Mountfitchet 16.18 . 16.53 17.18
Stansted Airport « Arr 16.27 R 17.00
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 16.48 ..
Elsenham 16.22 17.22
Newport (Essex) 16.27 .. .. 17.27
Audley End 16.30 16.51 17.02 17.30
Great Chesterford 16.35 . . 17.35
Whittlesford 16.40 16.58 17.10 17.40
Shelford 16.44 .. .. 17.44
Cambridge Arr 16.51 17.08 17.19 17.51
Cambridge Dep 16.53 17.13 17.20 17.53
Cambridge North Arr 16.58 17.18 17.24 17.58

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 4 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 16.37 16.40 16.55 17.07 17.10 17.25 17.37 17.40 17.55
Hackney Downs 16.46 .. .. 17.16 .. .. 17.46 ..
Stratford © 16.46 17.00 17.16 17.30 17.46
Lea Bridge .. .. 16.52 .. 17.06 .. .. 17.22 .. 17.36 .. .. 17.52 ..
Tottenham Hale © 16.49 16.53 | 16.56 | 17.07 17.12 17.19 17.23 | 17.26 | 17.37 17.42 | 17.49 17.53 | 17.56 | 18.07

Arr .. 16.58 .. 17.14 .. 17.28 .. .. .. 17.58 ..
Northumberland Park |, 16u57 | 16.58 | 17u10 17.16 17u27 | 17.28 | 17u40 17u46 17u57 | 17.58 | 18u10
Meridian Water Station .. 17.01 .. 17.31 . 18.01
Ponders End 17.01 17.31 18.01
Brimsdown 17.04 . 17.34 18.04
Enfield Lock 17.06 17.21 17.36 R 18.06
Waltham Cross 17.09 . . 17.39 . 17.52 18.09 .
Cheshunt 17.12 17.17 17.25 17.42 17.48 17.55 18.12 18.17

Arr 17.18 1723 | ... | 17.31 17.48 1753 | .... | 18.01 18.18 1823 | ...
Broxbourne Dep 17.23 | 17.30 | 17.34 17.53 | 18.00 | 18.05 18.23 | 18.30
Rye House 17.38 18.08 18.38
St. Margaret's 17.46 18.16 18.46
Ware 17.54 18.24 18.54
Hertford East Arr .. 18.05 .. .. 18.35 .. .. 19.05
Roydon “ 17.39 “ 18.10 “

Arr | 17.08 | 17.12 17.29 17.43 17.38 | 17.43 17.59 18.14 | 18.08 | 18.14 18.29
Harlow Town

Dep | 17.08 | 17.13 17.29 17.43 17.38 | 17.43 18.00 18.14 | 18.08 | 18.14 18.29
Harlow Mill .. L 17.46 18.03 L ..
Sawbridgeworth s | 1719 R ... | 1749 18.07 ... | 18.19 R
Bishops Stortford Arr | 1717 | 17.26 17.38 17.47 | 17.56 18.13 18.17 | 18.26 18.38
Bishops Stortford Dep | 17.18 17.39 17.48 18.14 18.18 18.39
Stansted Mountfitchet . 17.53 18.18 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 17.27 R 18.00 18.27
Stansted Airport « Dep 17.48 ..
Elsenham 18.22
Newport (Essex) .. .. 18.27 ..
Audley End 17.51 18.02 18.30 18.51
Great Chesterford .. . 18.35 .
Whittlesford 17.58 18.10 18.40 18.58
Shelford .. . 18.44 .
Cambridge Arr 18.08 18.19 18.51 19.08
Cambridge Dep 18.13 18.20 18.53 19.13
Cambridge North Arr 18.18 18.24 18.58 19.18

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 5 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS
=3 =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep 18.07 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.42 18.55 19.10 19.12
Hackney Downs .. 18.16 .. .. 18.48 .. .. 19.18 ..
Stratford © 18.00 18.16 18.30 18.46 19.00 19.16
Lea Bridge 18.06 .. .. 18.22 .. 18.36 .. .. 18.52 .. 19.06 .. .. 19.22
Tottenham Hale © 18.12 18.19 18.23 | 18.26 | 18.37 18.42 | 18.52 18.55 | 18.56 | 19.07 19.12 19.22 19.25 | 19.26

Arr | 18.14 .. 18.28 .. .. .. 18.58 .. 19.14 .. 19.28
Northumberland Park 15 | 1415 18u27 | 18.28 | 18u40 18u46 18u58 | 18.58 | 19u10 19.15 19u28 | 19.28
Meridian Water Station .. 18.31 . 19.01 .. 19.31
Ponders End 18.31 19.02 19.32
Brimsdown . 18.34 19.04 . 19.34
Enfield Lock 18.21 18.36 R 19.07 19.21 19.37
Waltham Cross . 18.39 . 18.52 19.09 . . 19.39
Cheshunt 18.25 18.42 18.48 18.55 19.12 19.17 19.25 19.42

Arr | 18.30 18.48 1853 | .... | 19.01 19.18 19.23 | .... | 19.30 19.48
Broxbourne Dep | 18.34 1853 | 19.00 | 19.05 19.23 | 19.30 | 19.34
Rye House 19.08 19.38
St. Margaret's 19.16 19.46
Ware 19.24 19.54
Hertford East Arr . .. 19.35 . .. 20.05 .. ..
Roydon 18.39 “ 1910 | ... “ 19.39 “

Arr | 18.43 18.38 | 18.43 18.59 19.14 | 19.08 | 19.14 19.29 19.43 19.38 | 19.43
Harlow Town

Dep | 18.43 18.38 | 18.43 19.00 19.14 | 19.08 | 19.14 19.29 19.43 19.38 | 19.43
Harlow Mill L 18.46 19.03 L .. L 19.46
Sawbridgeworth ... | 1849 19.07 coe. | 1919 R ... | 1949
Bishops Stortford Arr 18.47 | 18.56 19.13 19.17 | 19.26 19.38 19.47 | 19.56
Bishops Stortford Dep 18.48 19.14 19.18 19.39 19.48
Stansted Mountfitchet 18.53 19.18 . 19.53
Stansted Airport « Arr R 19.01 19.27 R 20.00
Stansted Airport « Dep 18.48 .. 19.48
Elsenham 19.22
Newport (Essex) .. 19.27 .. ..
Audley End 19.03 19.30 19.51 20.02
Great Chesterford . 19.35 . .
Whittlesford 19.10 19.40 19.58 20.10
Shelford . 19.44 . .
Cambridge Arr 19.20 19.51 20.08 20.19
Cambridge Dep 19.21 19.53 20.13 20.20
Cambridge North Arr 19.25 19.58 20.18 20.24

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 6 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 =3 =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 19.25 19.40 19.42 19.58 20.10 20.12 20.28 20.40
Hackney Downs .. 19.48 .. .. 20.18 .. ..
Stratford © 19.30 19.46 20.00 20.16 20.30
Lea Bridge .. 19.36 .. .. 19.52 .. 20.06 .. .. 20.22 .. 20.36 ..
Tottenham Hale © 19.37 19.42 | 19.52 19.55 | 19.56 | 20.10 20.13 20.22 20.25 | 20.26 | 20.40 20.43 | 20.52

Arr .. .. .. 19.58 20.15 20.28
Northumberland Park 151 49,140 19u46 19u58 | 19.58 20.15 20.28
Meridian Water Station .. 20.01 .. 20.31
Ponders End 20.02 20.29
Brimsdown 20.04 . 20.32
Enfield Lock R 20.07 20.21 20.34 R
Waltham Cross . 19.52 20.09 .. . 20.37 . 20.50
Cheshunt 19.47 19.55 20.12 20.18 20.25 20.39 20.48 20.52

Arr | 1953 | .... | 20.01 20.18 20.23 | .... | 20.30 20.45 2053 | .... | 20.58
Broxbourne

Dep | 19.53 | 20.00 | 20.05 20.23 | 20.30 | 20.34 20.53 | 21.00 | 20.58
Rye House 20.08 20.38 21.08
St. Margaret's 20.16 20.46 21.16
Ware 20.24 20.54 21.24
Hertford East Arr . 20.35 .. 21.05 .. .. .. 21.35 ..
Roydon 19.57 “ 20.39 “ 20.57 “

Arr | 20.01 20.12 | 20.08 | 20.12 20.29 20.43 20.38 | 20.43 21.01 21.04 | 21.08 | 21.04
Harlow Town Dep | 20.01 2013 | 20.08 | 20.13 20.29 20.43 20.38 | 20.43 21.01 2113 | 21.08 | 21.13
Harlow Mill 20.04 L .. L 20.46 21.04 L ..
Sawbridgeworth 20.08 ... | 20.19 R ... | 20.49 21.08 oo 2119
Bishops Stortford Arr | 20.14 20.17 | 20.26 20.38 20.47 | 20.56 21.14 2117 | 21.26
Bishops Stortford Dep | 20.14 20.18 20.39 20.48 21.14 21.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 20.18 . 20.53 21.18 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 20.27 R 21.00 21.27
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 20.48 ..
Elsenham 20.22 21.22
Newport (Essex) 20.27 .. .. 21.27
Audley End 20.30 20.51 21.02 21.30
Great Chesterford 20.35 . . 21.35
Whittlesford 20.40 20.58 21.10 21.40
Shelford 20.44 . . 21.44
Cambridge Arr | 20.51 21.09 21.19 21.51
Cambridge Dep | 20.53 21.13 21.20 21.53
Cambridge North Arr | 20.58 21.18 21.24 21.58

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 7 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

Cambridge North Dep 10.13 10.39 10.53 11.13
Cambridge Arr 10.19 10.44 10.59 11.19
Cambridge Dep 10.20 10.48 11.03 11.20
Shelford 10.25 R R 11.25
Whittlesford 10.30 10.57 11.11 11.30
Great Chesterford 10.34 B B 11.34
Audley End 10.40 11.06 11.19 11.40
Newport (Essex) 10.43 11.43
Elsenham 10.49 . 11.49
Stansted Airport « Arr R R 11.24 R
Stansted Airport « Dep 10.42 .. 11.12 11.42 ..
Stansted Mountfitchet B 10.53 11.18 B e 11.53
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 10.51 10.58 .. 11.22 11.32 .. 11.51 11.58
Bishops Stortford Dep | 10.47 | 10.52 10.59 11.15 | 11.23 11.33 | 11.47 11.52 11.59
Sawbridgeworth 10.52 .. 11.03 11.20 11.52 .. 12.03
Harlow Mill “ 11.07 1123 | ... “ 12.07

Arr | 10.57 | 11.00 | 10.57 11.10 11.26 | 11.31 1141 | 11.57 12.00 | 11.57 12.10
Harlow Town

Dep | 11.05 | 11.00 | 11.05 11.10 11.26 | 11.32 11.41 | 12.03 12.00 | 12.03 12.10
Roydon [EN .. 11.14 11.30 .. [EN .. 12.14
Hertford East Dep 10.39 11.09 11.39
Ware 10.45 11.15 11.45
St. Margaret's 10.55 11.25 11.55
Rye House .. 11.00 .. .. 11.30 .. .. 12.00 ..

Arr 11.11 | 1112 | 11.18 ... | 11.35 11.42 | 11.47 12.10 | 1212 | 12.18
Broxbourne Dep 11.12 11.18 11.24 | 11.39 11.47 11.54 12.10 12.18
Cheshunt 11.16 11.22 11.28 | 11.44 11.51 11.59 12.15 12.22
Waltham Cross 11.19 11.31 B 12.01 12.17
Enfield Lock 11.33 | 11.47 12.04
Brimsdown 11.36 12.06
Ponders End . 11.38 .. 12.08 .
Meridian Water Station 11.38 B 12.08 e e B 12.39

Arr 11.40 11.53 .. 12.10 | 12812 12s24 12529 | 12.41
Northumberland Park |, U IET T I I T S RN P 210 .| ] | 12.4
Tottenham Hale © 11.18 | 11.27 11.31 | 1143 | 11.44 | 1157 | 11.48 | 11.57 12.00 1213 | 1217 | 12.22 | 12.27 12.34 | 12.44
Lea Bridge 11.31 11.46 L 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.47
Stratford © 11.40 11.53 .. 12.10 12.23 .. 12.40 12.54
Hackney Downs 11.50 12.23
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 11.31 11.45 11.58 12.02 12.15 12.31 | 12.42 12.47

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 8 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 =3 =3

Cambridge North Dep 11.39 11.53 12.13 12.39
Cambridge Arr 11.45 11.59 12.19 12.44
Cambridge Dep 11.48 12.03 12.20 12.48
Shelford e B 12.25 e
Whittlesford 11.57 12.11 12.30 12.57
Great Chesterford e B 12.34 e
Audley End 12.06 12.19 12.40 13.06
Newport (Essex) 12.43
Elsenham .. 12.49 .
Stansted Airport « Arr R 12.24 R R 13.24
Stansted Airport « Dep 12.12 12.42 .. 13.12
Stansted Mountfitchet 12.18 B ce 12.53 13.18
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 12.22 12.32 .. 12.51 12.58 .. 13.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 12.15 | 12.23 12.33 | 12.47 12.52 12.59 13.15 | 13.23
Sawbridgeworth 12.20 12.52 .. 13.03 13.20
Harlow Mill 1223 | ... “ 13.07 1323 | ...

Arr 12.26 | 12.31 1241 | 12.57 13.00 | 12.57 13.10 13.26 | 13.31
Harlow Town Dep 12.26 | 12.32 12.41 | 13.03 13.00 | 13.03 13.10 13.26 | 13.32
Roydon 12.30 .. [EEN .. 13.14 13.30 ..
Hertford East Dep 12.09 12.39 13.09
Ware 12.15 12.45 13.15
St. Margaret's 12.25 12.55 13.25
Rye House .. 12.30 .. .. 13.00 .. .. 13.30

Arr ... | 1235 12.42 | 12.47 R 13.10 | 13.12 | 13.18 ... | 13.35 13.42
Broxbourne Dep | 12.24 | 12.30 12.47 12.54 13.10 13.18 13.24 | 13.39
Cheshunt 12.29 | 12.44 12.51 12.59 13.15 13.22 13.29 | 13.44
Waltham Cross 12.31 e 13.01 13.17 13.31 e
Enfield Lock 12.34 | 12.47 13.04 13.34 | 13.47
Brimsdown 12.36 13.06 13.36
Ponders End 12.38 .. 13.08 . 13.38
Meridian Water Station 13.09 13.39

Arr | 12s42 | 12.53 .. 12s59 13.11 | 13s12 13s24 13s29 | 13.41 | 13s42 | 13.53 ..
Northumberland Park 1o 1 1 pasa | ... | < B ] o 1zar | | 13ma | |
Tottenham Hale © 1247 | 12.58 | 12.52 | 12.58 13.04 13.14 | 13.18 | 13.22 | 13.28 13.34 | 13.44 | 13.48 | 13.58 | 13.52 | 13.58
Lea Bridge L 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 L 14.02
Stratford © .. 13.10 13.24 .. 13.40 13.54 .. 14.10
Hackney Downs 12.53 R R 13.24 R R 13.54 R
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 13.01 13.12 13.17 13.32 | 13.42 13.47 14.02 14.12

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 9 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS
=3 ==

Cambridge North Dep | 12.53 13.13 13.44 13.53
Cambridge Arr 12.59 13.19 13.49 13.59
Cambridge Dep | 13.03 13.20 13.50 14.03
Shelford B 13.25 B B
Whittlesford 13.11 13.30 13.58 14.11
Great Chesterford B 13.34 B B
Audley End 13.19 13.40 14.06 14.19
Newport (Essex) 13.43
Elsenham 13.49 .
Stansted Airport « Arr R R 14.24 R
Stansted Airport « Dep 13.42 .. 14.12 14.42
Stansted Mountfitchet B e 13.53 14.18 B e
Bishops Stortford Arr 13.32 .. 13.51 13.58 .. 14.22 14.32 .. 14.51
Bishops Stortford Dep | 13.33 | 13.47 13.52 13.59 14.15 | 14.23 14.33 | 14.47 14.52
Sawbridgeworth 13.52 .. 14.03 14.20 14.52 ..
Harlow Mill “ 14.07 1423 | .... “

Arr | 13.41 | 13.57 14.00 | 13.57 14.10 14.26 | 14.31 14.41 | 1457 15.00 | 14.57
Harlow Town

Dep | 13.41 | 14.03 14.00 | 14.03 14.10 14.26 | 14.32 14.41 | 15.05 15.00 | 15.05
Roydon [EN .. 14.14 14.30 .. [N
Hertford East Dep 13.39 14.09
Ware 13.45 14.15
St. Margaret's 13.55 14.25
Rye House .. .. 14.00 .. .. 14.30 .. ..

Arr | 13.47 R 14.10 | 1412 | 14.18 ... | 1435 14.42 | 14.47 R 15.11
Broxbourne Dep | 13.47 13.54 14.10 14.18 14.24 | 14.39 14.47 14.54 15.12
Cheshunt 13.51 13.59 14.15 14.22 14.29 | 14.44 14.51 14.58 15.16
Waltham Cross 14.01 1417 14.31 e 15.01 15.19
Enfield Lock 14.04 14.34 | 14.47 15.03
Brimsdown 14.06 14.36 15.06
Ponders End .. 14.08 . 14.38 .. 15.08
Meridian Water Station B 14.09 B B B 14.39 e e B 15.09

Arr | 13s59 14.11 | 14812 14s24 14s29 | 14.41 | 14s42 | 14.53 .. 14s58 15.11
Northumberland Park 15, | 1w | ] TR IE VTR R P VY7 S (N P s | ]
Tottenham Hale © 14.04 1414 | 1418 | 14.22 | 14.28 14.34 | 1444 | 14.48 | 14.58 | 14.52 | 14.58 15.04 15.14 | 1514 | 15.18 | 15.27
Lea Bridge 14.17 14.32 14.47 L 15.02 15.17 15.31
Stratford © 14.24 .. 14.40 14.54 .. 15.10 15.24 .. 15.40
Hackney Downs 14.24 14.54 15.20
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 14.17 14.32 | 14.42 14.47 15.02 15.13 15.17 15.28 | 15.31

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 10 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

Cambridge North Dep 14.13 14.39 14.53 15.13
Cambridge Arr 14.19 14.44 14.59 15.19
Cambridge Dep 14.20 14.48 15.03 15.20
Shelford 14.25 B B 15.25
Whittlesford 14.30 14.57 15.11 15.30
Great Chesterford 14.34 B B 15.34
Audley End 14.40 15.06 15.19 15.40
Newport (Essex) 14.43 15.43
Elsenham 14.49 . 15.49
Stansted Airport « Arr R 15.24 R R
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 15.12 15.42 .. 16.12
Stansted Mountfitchet 14.53 15.18 B e 15.53 16.18
Bishops Stortford Arr 14.58 .. 15.22 15.32 .. 15.51 15.58 .. 16.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 14.59 15.15 | 15.23 15.33 | 15.47 15.52 15.59 16.15 | 16.23
Sawbridgeworth 15.03 15.20 15.52 .. 16.03 16.20
Harlow Mill 15.07 15623 | ... “ 16.07 1623 | ...

Arr 15.10 15.26 | 15.31 1541 | 15.57 16.00 | 15.57 16.10 16.26 | 16.31
Harlow Town Dep 15.10 15.26 | 15.32 15.41 | 16.05 16.00 | 16.05 16.10 16.26 | 16.32
Roydon .. 15.14 15.30 .. [HEN .. 16.14 16.30
Hertford East Dep | 14.39 15.09 15.39
Ware 14.45 15.15 15.45
St. Margaret's 14.55 15.25 15.55
Rye House 15.00 .. .. 15.30 .. .. 16.00 .. ..

Arr 15.12 | 15.18 15.35 15.42 | 15.47 16.11 16.12 | 16.18 16.35
Broxbourne Dep 15.18 15.24 | 15.39 15.47 15.54 16.12 16.18 16.24 | 16.39
Cheshunt 15.22 15.28 | 15.44 15.51 15.58 16.16 16.22 16.28 | 16.44
Waltham Cross 15.31 B 16.01 16.19 16.31 e
Enfield Lock 15.33 | 15.47 16.03 16.33 | 16.47
Brimsdown 15.36 16.06 16.36
Ponders End . 15.38 .. 16.08 . 16.38
Meridian Water Station 15.38 B 16.08 16.37 e

Arr 15.40 15.53 .. 16.10 16.39 .. 16.53 ..
Northumberland Park |, .| 1540 ... |58 | ... | < L TX N I R ... | 16.40 | 16us4 | 16.54 | 16u49
Tottenham Hale © 15.31 | 1543 | 15.44 | 1557 | 15.48 | 15.57 16.00 16.13 | 16.14 | 16.18 | 16.27 16.31 | 16.43 | 16.48 (B 16.55
Lea Bridge 15.46 L 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46
Stratford © 15.53 .. 16.10 16.23 .. 16.40 16.53 ..
Hackney Downs 15.50 16.20 16.54
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 15.45 15.58 16.02 16.15 16.28 | 16.31 16.45 17.02 17.12

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 11 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 =3 =3

Cambridge North Dep 15.40 15.53 16.13 16.39 16.53
Cambridge Arr 15.46 15.59 16.19 16.44 16.59
Cambridge Dep 15.48 16.03 16.20 16.48 17.03
Shelford 16.25
Whittlesford 15.57 16.11 16.30 16.57 17.11
Great Chesterford e B 16.34 e B
Audley End 16.06 16.19 16.40 17.06 17.19
Newport (Essex) 16.43
Elsenham . 16.49 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 16.24 R R 17.24
Stansted Airport « Dep 16.42 .. 17.12
Stansted Mountfitchet B e 16.53 17.18 B
Bishops Stortford Arr 16.32 .. 16.51 16.58 .. 17.22 17.32 ..
Bishops Stortford Dep 16.33 | 16.47 16.52 16.59 17.15 | 17.23 17.33 | 17.47
Sawbridgeworth 16.52 .. 17.03 17.20 17.52
Harlow Mill “ 17.07 17.23

Arr 16.41 | 16.57 17.00 | 16.57 17.10 17.26 | 17.31 17.41 | 17.57
Harlow Town Dep 16.41 | 17.03 17.00 | 17.03 17.10 17.26 | 17.32 17.41 | 18.03
Roydon .. [EN .. 17.14 17.30 .. [N
Hertford East Dep 16.09 16.39 17.09
Ware 16.15 16.45 17.15
St. Margaret's 16.25 16.55 17.25
Rye House 16.30 .. .. 17.00 .. .. 17.30 ..

Arr 16.42 | 16.47 e 1710 | 17.12 | 17.18 e 17.35 17.42 | 17.47
Broxbourne Dep 16.47 16.54 17.10 17.18 17.24 | 17.39 17.47
Cheshunt 16.51 16.58 17.14 17.22 17.28 | 17.44 17.51
Waltham Cross 17.01 1717 17.31 e
Enfield Lock 17.03 17.33 | 17.47
Brimsdown 17.06 17.36
Ponders End . .. 17.08 . 17.38 . ..
Meridian Water Station “ 17.07 17.37 e “ 18.07

Arr | 16.53 .. 17.09 .. .. .. .. 17.39 .. 17.53 .. 17.53 .. 18.09
Northumberland Park 15 | 16.54 17u00 17.11 | 17u14 | 17u19 | 17u24 17u30 | 17.41 | 17u44a | 17.54 | 17ud9 | 17.54 18u00 18.11
Tottenham Hale © 16.59 17.04 17.14 | 1718 | 17.25 | 17.28 17.34 | 17.44 | 17.48 L 17.55 | 17.59 18.04 18.14
Lea Bridge 17.03 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.03 18.17
Stratford © 17.10 17.24 .. 17.40 17.54 .. 18.10 18.24
Hackney Downs 17.24 17.54
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 17.17 17.32 | 17.42 17.47 18.02 18.12 18.17

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 12 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 1=2=2] 1=2=2]

Cambridge North Dep 17.13 17.39 17.53 18.13
Cambridge Arr 17.19 17.44 17.59 18.19
Cambridge Dep 17.20 17.48 18.03 18.20
Shelford 17.25 o o 18.26
Whittlesford 17.30 17.57 18.11 18.30
Great Chesterford 17.34 B R 18.34
Audley End 17.40 18.06 18.19 18.40
Newport (Essex) 17.43 18.43
Elsenham 17.49 .. 18.49
Stansted Airport « Arr R R 18.24 R
Stansted Airport « Dep 17.42 .. 18.12 18.42 ..
Stansted Mountfitchet R 17.53 18.18 R R 18.53
Bishops Stortford Arr 17.51 17.58 .. 18.22 18.32 .. 18.51 18.58
Bishops Stortford Dep 17.52 17.59 18.15 | 18.23 18.33 | 18.47 18.52 18.59
Sawbridgeworth . 18.03 18.20 18.52 , 19.03
Harlow Mil U R 18.07 1823 | ... U R 19.07

Arr 18.00 | 17.57 18.10 18.26 | 18.31 18.41 | 18.57 19.00 | 18.57 19.10
Harlow Town Dep 18.00 | 18.03 18.10 18.26 | 18.32 18.41 | 19.03 19.00 | 19.03 19.10
Roydon | 1814 18.30 - L | 1914
Hertford East Dep 17.39 18.09 18.39
Ware 17.45 18.15 18.45
St. Margaret's 17.55 18.25 18.55
Rye House . | 1800 | .. , 1830 | .. o | 1900 | ..

Ar | . 18.10 | 18.12 | 18.18 ... | 1835 18.42 | 18.47 19.10 | 19.12 | 19.18
Broxbourne Dep | 17.54 18.10 18.18 18.24 | 18.39 18.47 18.54 19.10 19.18
Cheshunt 17.58 18.14 18.22 18.28 | 18.44 18.51 18.58 19.15 19.22
Waltham Cross 18.01 18.17 1831 | ... 19.01 19.17
Enfield Lock 18.03 18.33 | 18.47 19.03
Brimsdown 18.06 18.36 19.06
Ponders End 18.08 .. 18.38 .. .. 19.08 ..
Meridian Water Station 18.37 R “ 19.07 19.37

Ar | .. » » . | 1839 .. |18s3| .. | 1853 , 19.00 | .. » .| 19.39
Northumberland Park 15 | 18413 | 18u19 | 18u24 18u30 | 18.41 | 18u4a3 | 18.54 | 18u49 | 18.54 19100 19.11 | 19u13 | .... | 19u24 19u30 | 19.41
Tottenham Hale © 18.17 | 18.25 | 18.28 1834 | 18.44 | 1847 | — | 1855 | 1859 19.04 19.14 | 1917 | 19.22 | 19.28 19.34 | 19.44
Lea Bridge 18.32 18.47 19.03 19.17 19.32 19.47
Stratford © . 18.40 1854 | .. 19.10 1924 | .. 19.40 19.54
Hackney Downs 18.23 18.53 19.23
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 18.31 | 18.42 18.47 19.01 19.12 19.17 19.31 | 1943 19.47

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 13 of 14



Saturday 3rd September 2022

BUS BUS
=3 =3

Cambridge North Dep 18.39 18.53 19.13
Cambridge Arr 18.44 18.59 19.19
Cambridge Dep 18.48 19.03 19.20
Shelford e B 19.25
Whittlesford 18.57 19.11 19.30
Great Chesterford e B 19.34
Audley End 19.06 19.19 19.40
Newport (Essex) 19.43
Elsenham .. 19.49
Stansted Airport « Arr R 19.24 R R
Stansted Airport « Dep 19.12 19.42 .. 20.12
Stansted Mountfitchet 19.18 B ce 19.53 20.18
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 19.22 19.32 .. 19.51 19.58 .. 20.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 19.15 | 19.23 19.33 | 19.47 19.52 19.59 20.15 | 20.23
Sawbridgeworth 19.20 19.52 .. 20.03 20.20
Harlow Mill 19.23 | ... R R R “ 20.07 2023 | ....

Arr 19.26 | 19.31 19.41 | 19.57 20.00 | 19.57 20.10 20.26 | 20.31
Harlow Town Dep 19.26 | 19.32 19.41 | 20.05 20.00 | 20.05 20.10 20.26 | 20.32
Roydon 19.30 .. [EEN .. 20.14 20.30
Hertford East Dep 19.09 19.39
Ware 19.15 19.45
St. Margaret's 19.25 19.55
Rye House .. 19.30 .. .. 20.00 .. ..

Arr ... | 1935 19.42 | 19.47 R 20.11 | 20.12 | 20.18 .... | 20.35
Broxbourne Dep | 19.24 | 19.30 19.47 19.54 20.12 20.18 2024 | 20.39
Cheshunt 19.28 | 19.44 19.51 19.58 20.16 20.22 20.28 | 20.44
Waltham Cross 19.31 e 20.01 20.19 20.31 e
Enfield Lock 19.33 | 19.47 20.03 20.33 | 20.47
Brimsdown 19.36 20.06 20.36
Ponders End 19.38 .. 20.08 . 20.38
Meridian Water Station e 20.08 20.38 R

Arr .. 19.53 .. 20.10 20.40 20.53 ..
Northumberland Park 15 | 1oua2 | 1083 | ... | < L 2010 | ... | ... ... .| 2040 ... |20s3| ... .| <
Tottenham Hale © 19.46 | 19.57 | 19.52 | 19.57 20.00 20.13 | 20.14 | 20.18 | 20.27 20.31 | 20.43 | 20.44 | 20.57 | 20.48 | 20.57
Lea Bridge L 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 L 21.01
Stratford © .. 20.10 20.23 .. 20.40 20.53 .. 21.10
Hackney Downs 19.52 R R 20.20 R R 20.50 R
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 20.00 20.12 20.15 20.28 | 20.31 20.45 20.58 21.02

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 14 of 14

greateranglia



